
SI. No. - site bills 

register 
Company Name: 
Name of Contractor 

Nature of work 
Work done 
SL. 

No. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 
6. 

7. 

8. 

10. 

11. 

Bill required 

Villa/Flat/block no. 

Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 
PO/WO n0. 

DAte: 

Rermarks: 

Sigh: 

BY 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Sov LUp 

|Vlano. 136, 199?S3 

1359 

From Date 

Total: 

Dyqutu. Ramulu 

Qty. 

Rroject Manager 

5466 

D YES ZNO. 

PRequired 
ONot required 

Construction division. 

Date: 

Sign: 

Date - site bills 

Register 
Site: 

Rate 
I2Hol23 To Date 

Ünits Amount 

6.00 

ISoo 

Approved by Design Team 

GST bill required 
Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 
PO/WO date: 

Contractors 
bill no 

Date: 

Sign: 

YES NO. 

IEnclosed 
D Not enclosed 

Approved by M.D. 

Notes:\1. Ths k¥yicdest be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hirehaarth work, tunkey civil contractors, 3. Wherover not applicable -fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not rquired for urnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
|Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Name of the Contractor 
Prepared By 
Date: 

S No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Item Head 

Villa no 136 & 199 

Type C1 

Villa no 136 

|Type C1 

Villa no. 197 to l99 

Type Ci 

Villa no 186 to 192 

Type C2 

Cloth hangers Fabrication 
villa no. 165 to 190 

Silver Oak Villas LLP 
Silver Oak Villas 
Grills & railing Fitting work 
Duguru Ramulu 
KTulasi Rani 
12-12-2023 

Item Description 

Grills fitting chargess 

|Gates fitting charges 

| Gates fitting charges 

Gates fitting charges 

Cloth hangers fixing work with wire 

Quantity 

353.0 St 

57.66 

208.99 

Units 

51.00 

St 

Sft 

403.65 Sft 

Nos 

Rate 

6.00 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

150 

Amount 

2,118.00 

403.65 

1,462.94 

2,825.54 

7,650.00 

Amount 

Item Head Total 

Total Amount in words: FourteenThousand Four Hundred Sixty Rupees Only 

14,460.13 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
|Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
|Contractor Name 
Prepared By 
Date: 

S No. 

2 

4 

Villa no 136 & 199 

|Type C1 

Villa no 136 

Item Head 

Type C1 

Villa no. 197 to 199 
|Type C1 

Villa no 186 to 192 

Type C2 

Cloth hangewrs Fabrication 
villa no.165 to 190 

SIlver Oak Villas LLP 
Silver Oak Villas-III 
Grills & railing Fitting work 
|Dugur1 Ramulu 
K.Tulasi Rani 
12-12-2023 

Item Description 

|Grills fitting chargess 

Gates fitting charges 

Gates fitting chargcs 

Gates fitting charges 

Cloth hangers fixing work with wire 

Length 

6.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
4.00 

11.00 
3.42 

11.42 
6.00 

11.42 
3.00 

5.00 

Width 

1.00 4.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

Hejght 

1.00 

4.00 

Approved by: 

4.00 

Sign: 

2.00 
4.00 8.00 

2.00 7.00 

Nos. 

6.00 

4.00 1.00 

1.00 

4.00 

4.00 3.00 

4.00 3.00 

4.00 7.00 

7.00 

2.00 51.00 

Quantity Units Item Head Total 

144.00 Sft 
21.00 SA 
64.00 SA 
28.00 SA 
96.00 St 

44.00 Sft 
13.66 SA 

136.99 St 
72.00 Sft 

319.65 Sft 
84.00 St 

51.00 Nos 

353.00 

57.66 

208.99 

403.65 

51.00 

1.00 3.50 

6.00 
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